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BEECHGROVE 
CAYWOOD 
DIXIE 
FT. WRIGHT 
R.C. HINSDALE 
KENTON 
PINER 
RIVER RIDGE 
RYLAND 
SCOTT 
SIMON KENTON 
SUMMIT VIEW 
TAYLOR MILL 
TURKEYFOOT 
TWENHOFEL 
WHITE'S TOWER 
WOODLAND 
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CEP 
CEP 
CEP 
CEP 
CEP 
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384 460 
294 409 
216 758 
282 348 
198 346 
283 452 
171 244 
518 669 
165 311 
165 559 
255 860 
377 901 
237 354 
455 685 
239 496 
291 474 
162 413 

4692 8739 

Ending balances are lower related to 3 paychecks in November. 
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$6 809.69 $5..l 184.32 _ _ $45 955.77 $51 ,140.09 $25,418.97 $26,503.74 $4,475.74 $56,398.451 
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$41,169.18 
$16,083.10 
$8,387.31 

$24,307.26 
($1,051.42) 

$15,188.41 
$1,539.61 

$76,196.33 
$4,419.21 

$1 4,635.65 
$1,551 .33 

$30,020.05 
$8,584.73 

$56,253.21 
($2,984.23) 
$33,342.12 

$7,511.49 

$413,793.73 $45,939.40 $619,670.79 $673,122.38 $331,151.46 $364,289.22 $56,322.09 $751,762.77 $335,153.34 
*Less Indirect Cost s 35,618.72 

TOTAL NET PROFIT/L $299,534.62 


